Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (RRH) | Pokal 2022
WSV "Blau-Weil3" Rheidt (4146)
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Anlage
Im Auel 17, 53859 Niederkassel
info@wsv-rheidt.de

Hallenadresse
Im Auel 22, 53859 Niederkassel

Sportwart/in

Biermanski, Lucas
T 01632373509 lucas.biermanski@gmx.de
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Junioren 18 1 (2er) | Verbandspokal Jugend

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Pirildar, Teoman
Odenkirchen, Simon
Christensen, Ole
Bonnekamp, David
Meyer, Johannes Christian
Heuser, Nils
Schmitz, Henri

Kitz, Paul-Nicolas
Kastell, Jona

10 Kiel, Bo

11 Hausmann, Konrad
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ID-Nr.

10657426
10556451
10758119
10821756
10667557
10557383
10758121
10824600
10455824
10563686
10918061

LK

LK17,5
LK17,7
LK17,7
LK19,0
LK21,1
LK21,3
LK21,1
LK22,0
LK23,4
LK23,4
LK22,9
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